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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
I Year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — Aug 2013

Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

SOCIOLOGY (Revised Scheme)

Q.P. CODE: 1683

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2.
3.

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

Define Social Stratification. Examine the caste as a form of Social Stratification.

Define Social control. Discuss various means of social control.

What is meant by Social processes? Classify social processes. Discuss the importance of

co-operation in social life.

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Difference between primary and secondary group

Agrarian Society

Agencies of Socialization

Disintegration of Joint Family system

Various forms of Marriage

Features of Modern Family

Growth of Cities

Community Development Programs

Various forms or methods of Accommodation

Culture influencing Health\and Iliness

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Matriarchal Family
Lifestyle & Health

Public and Audience
Cultural lag

Hindu Succession Act,1956
Social Welfare Planning
Achieved Status

Sororal polygyny

Race

Population Explosion
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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